
Espresso 

Americano

Café Latté / Cappuccino 

Flat White / Mocha

French Press

Turkish Coffee
 

Cafés Richard Experience Coffee

(Iced option available)

Coffee
Café

Wellness elixir
Elixir revitalisant 
Guava Spark    
  

Garden Breeze     

Black Tea
Breakfast Tea | Earl Grey | Lapsang Souchong

Green Tea
Jasmine | Gunpowder | Sencha Fukuyu

White Tea
Passion de fleurs

Herbal Infusion
Rooibos Vanille | Carcadet Nuit d’été | Chamomile | Verbena

Tea Blend 
Bali | Pierre & Sylvie

Tea (Dammann frères)
Thé (Dammann frères)

Evian (Still Water)
 

Perrier (Sparkling Water)

Fresh Juices

Soft Drinks

Beverages
Boissons 

39

39

40

40

35

35

40

40

40

29

33

35

35

48

38

40

Mocktails
Mocktails
Zesté Fleur
 

Monday Blues 

White wine
Vin blanc
Sauvignon Blanc, Thelema Mountain Vineyards, Estate
Wine, Stellenbosch, South Africa, 2024

Chardonnay, Backhouse, California, USA, 2022

Zuccardi Serie A Torrontes, Salta, Argentina, 2021

Riesling Trocken, Dönnhoff, Nahe, Germany, 2023

85

65

65

NV Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut, Epernay, Champagne,
France 

Col de’ Salici Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore DOCG,
Italy, 2023                            

Champagne & sparkling wine
Champagne & mousseaux

Château Roubine ‘La vie en Rosé’, Côtes du Provence,
France, 2023

Rosé wine
Rosé

Pinot Noir, Jean Claude Boisset, Les Ursulines Bourgogne,
France, 2023

Shiraz, Rufus Stone, Tyrrell’s, Heathcote, Australia, 2023

Famille Perrin, Côtes-du-Rhône Villages, France, 2022

Cabernet Sauvignon, Montes Alpha, Valle de Colchagua,
Chile, 2022

Red wine
Vin rouge

47

47

50

50

140

85

690

400

400

300

320

440

65 310

85

90

70

410

415

320

495

Prices are in AED inclusive of 10% service charge 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT


