

## Beverages Boissons

Evian (Still Water)	39
Perrier (Sparkling Water)	39
Fresh Juices	40
Soft Drinks	40

## Coffee Café

Espresso	29
Americano	33
Café Latté / Cappuccino	35
Flat White / Mocha	35
French Press	48
Turkish Coffee	38
Cafés Richard Experience Coffee	40
<i>(Iced option available)</i>	



## Tea (Dammann frères) Thé (Dammann frères)

Black Tea	35
Breakfast Tea   Earl Grey   Lapsang Souchong	
Green Tea	35
Jasmine   Gunpowder   Sencha Fukuyu	
White Tea	40
Passion de fleurs	
Herbal Infusion	40
Rooibos Vanille   Carcadet Nuit d'été   Chamomile   Verbena	
Tea Blend	40
Bali   Pierre & Sylvie	

## Mocktails Mocktails

Zesté Fleur	47
Monday Blues	47

## Wellness elixir Elixir revitalisant

Guava Spark	50
Garden Breeze	50

## Champagne & sparkling wine Champagne & moussédoux

NV Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut, Epernay, Champagne, France	140	690
Col de' Salici Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore D.O.C.G., Italy, 2023	85	400

## White wine Vin blanc

Sauvignon Blanc, Thelema Mountain Vineyards, Estate Wine, Stellenbosch, South Africa, 2024	85	400
Chardonnay, Backhouse, California, USA, 2022	65	300
Zuccardi Serie A Torrontes, Salta, Argentina, 2021	65	320
Riesling Trocken, Dönnhoff, Nahe, Germany, 2023		440

## Rosé wine Rosé

Château Roubine 'La vie en Rosé', Côtes du Provence, France, 2023	65	310
---	----	-----

## Red wine Vin rouge

Pinot Noir, Jean Claude Boisset, Les Ursulines Bourgogne, France, 2023	85	410
Shiraz, Rufus Stone, Tyrrell's, Heathcote, Australia, 2023	90	415
Famille Perrin, Côtes-du-Rhône Villages, France, 2022	70	320
Cabernet Sauvignon, Montes Alpha, Valle de Colchagua, Chile, 2022		495

